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Kinkku Trap Pori 14.12.2013

Saarinen, Pasi
Ruotsalainen, Mika
Vaahteravuori, Heikki
Kuusisto, Jarkko
Mannisto, Panu
Savioja, Pasi
Vanhatalo, Samu
Kanerva, Kai

Manninen, Juhani
Soini, Olavi
Rantala, Kauko
Ala-Honkola, Veli
Kaira, Timo

Kriikkula, Reino
Lapveteldinen, Tauno
Teini, Martti

Kallio, Jorma

Soini, Pentti
Jauhiainen, Juhani
Piilola, Tuomas

KMY
SA
SA
PHC
SA
SA
SA
PHC

SaSA
EuSA
EuSA
IMS

EuSA

IMS
Hyma
ESF
Eusa
RASSI
SaSA
SA

24
13
19
17
16
13
12
15

18
15
13

17
15
16
14
11
14
10

21
24
17
18
19
17
19
18

17
13
11
13

15
16
12
14
15
13

22
19
20
16
15
17
13
10

18
22
19
16
18

16
17
19
17
17
15
10

67
56
56
51
50
47
44
43

53
50
43
36
34

48
48
47
45
43
42
28



